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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 36 2 Kovacevic Uros18 44 13 Shimizu Kunihiro

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 72 Total Team
12 20 2 Kovacevic Uros
8 10 12 Rasic Milan
8 12 15 Starovic Sasa
9 33 Total Team
3 5 20 Lisinac Srecko
2 8 4 Janic Bojan
2 8 12 Rasic Milan
5 73 Total Team
2 10 2 Kovacevic Uros
1 2 16 Brdjovic Aleksa
1 12 12 Rasic Milan

19 Total Team
75 178 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 71 Total Team
17 27 13 Shimizu Kunihiro
5 5 12 Yamamura Kota
5 6 9 Tomimatsu Takaaki
6 27 Total Team
2 9 9 Tomimatsu Takaaki
1 6 13 Shimizu Kunihiro
1 4 12 Yamamura Kota
2 62 Total Team
1 9 16 Ishijima Yusuke
1 5 8 Ageba Yuya

14 Total Team
60 160 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kovacevic Nikola
2 Kovacevic Uros
4 Janic Bojan

10 Nikic Milos
11 Mitic Mihajlo
12 Rasic Milan
14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar
15 Starovic Sasa
16 Brdjovic Aleksa
18 Podrascanin Marko
19 Rosic NikolaL
20 Lisinac Srecko

  
  

  
  
  
 
 

L L L
  

15
6

3
11
4
8
1

8

Coach:
Assistant:

KOLAKOVIC Igor (MNE)
BULATOVIC Zeljko

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Nagano TakeshiL
5 Usami Daisuke
7 Yamamoto Takahiro
8 Ageba Yuya
9 Tomimatsu Takaaki

11 Matsumoto Yoshihiko
12 Yamamura Kota
13 Shimizu Kunihiro
14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
16 Ishijima Yusuke
18 Yoneyama Yuta
21 Kondoh Shigeru

L L L
  
 
 
  

  
  


  
  
  

1
3
7

6
18

5
6

Coach:
Assistant:

UETA Tatsuya
NAKAGAICHI Yuichi

Referees: Gilles GAUPP (FRA) & Milan LABASTA (CZE)

JPN
SRB 3

0 22
25

19
25

19
25

60
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:24 1:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

76 2'00029.06.2012
Novi Sad
SPC Vojvodina

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 21:28  Total: 1:18
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2012
Pool A-Intercontinental Round


